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Mr. Warren (CESA) 
Email: keith.warren@fea.org.uk	 

Mr. Williams (CESA) phil.williams@victormanufacturing.co.uk 

Mr. Ubl (HKI) ubl@mkn.de 

Mr. Brändle (HKI) braendle@hki-online.de 

Mr. Kienle (HKI)  kienle@hki-online.de 

Mrs. Vesperini (EFCEM IT) g.vesperini@sagispa.it 

Mr. Cucit  (EFCEM IT) Valentino.cucit@modular.it 

Mr. Costa (APIRAC) dvcosta@mercatus.pt 

Mrs. Moreira (APIRAC) rosa.moreira@jordao.com 

Mr. Doucet (Syneg) apdoucet@syneg.org  

Mr. Lawrence (CESA) adam.lawrence@fea.org.uk	  

Mr. Gargantini (EFCEM) secretary.general@efcem.info   

Mr. Carincola (EFCEM IT) carlo.carincola@appliaitalia.it	

	
	
	


